F25
280+ Mortise Mounted Series Shear Locks
Special Application Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.locknetics.com
IR Security & Safety Electronic Access Control  •  575 Birch Street  •  Forestville, CT  06010
Locknetics provides the industry’s most complete
selection of electromagnetic locks. The 280+ Series
Shear Lock features a patented design which is smaller,

The GF3000SM and TJ models feature a black anodized
housing with the choice of modular finish plates (see
finish selection on How to Order page).
All models offer built-in automatic relock features
ensuring full door closure before lock engagement.
Relock time delay is easily adjusted from 0 to 30 seconds
from the face of the installed lock. Optional features
include Magnetic Bond Sensor (MBS) to monitor the
secure/not secure condition of the lock and an optional
Door Status Monitor (DSM) to sense the open/closed
position of the door.
The GF3000 Series of Shear Locks are UL 10C, CUL,
CSFM, and MEA Listed for use on fire labeled openings.
The locks are engineered to meet ANSI/BHMA A156.23
standard for electromagnetic locks.
Benefits of Using GF3000 Surface Mounted Series Shear Locks
• Built-in Automatic Relock Switch
• Innovative Gravity Force design provides for movement
of both lock and armature to overcome gaps of up to 1/4"
• 3000 lbs. of holding force
• Automatic Voltage Selection 12/24 VDC (filtered)
• Standard time delay on relock, adjustable 0-30 seconds
• Low temperature operation
• Microprocessor controlled
• Optional Magnetic Bond Sensor (MBS)
• Optional Door Status Monitor (DSM)
• Modular, slide-in in finish plates on SM and TJ models
GF3000TJ
CSFM
MEA 14-95-6
3000 lbs.
Holding Force
Microprocessor
Control
Innovative Gravity
Force DesignShear Surface
Mount Application
F30
GF3000 Surface Mounted Series Shear Locks
Special Application Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.locknetics.com
IR Security & Safety Electronic Access Control  •  575 Birch Street  •  Forestville, CT  06010
GF3000SM  – DSM/MBS – 628
Select Model
Select Option
Select Finish
1. Select Model
GF3000SM Standard Unit (outswinging doors)
Adjustable from top edge of armature. Available in special finishes.
GF3000TJ Top Jamb Unit (inswinging doors)
Magnet mounts on inside top jamb. Adjustable from top edge of armature. Available in special finish.
GF3000SC Semi - Concealed Unit (outswinging doors)
Magnet is concealed in the frame and the armature assembly is surface mounted.
GF3000SC-HD Semi - Concealed Unit (outswinging doors) Not Available in special finishes
Magnet is concealed in the frame and the armature assembly is surface mounted
to a glass door.
2. Select Options
DSM/MBS Door Status Monitor/Magnetic Bond Sensor
DSM Door Status Monitor
MBS Magnetic Bond Sensor
3. Select Finish (for GF3000SM & GF3000TJ only)
628  US28 Satin Aluminum, Anodized (standard)
335  US19 Satin Black, Anodized
613  US10B Dark Satin Bronze, Anoidized
626  US26D Satin Chrome
606  US4 Satin Brass
630  US32D Satin Stainless Steel
612  US10 Satin Bronze
625  US26 Bright Chrome
605  US3 Bright Br lbs.
Finishes available for GF3000SM and GF3000TJ Series only: Housing finished in Satin Black Anodized Finish - 335.
Architectural Finish Plate furnished standard in Satin Aluminum, clear anodized.
How to Order GF3000 Surface Mount Series
GF3000SM GF3000TJ GF3000SC GF3000SC-HD
Specifications:
Holding Force:3000 lbs.
Current Draw: .90 Amp @ 12VDC
.45 Amp @ 24VDC
Weight: 8.5 lbs. (SM, TJ suffix)
11.5  lbs. (SC, SC-HD suffix)
Lock Body:
Length: 91/2"
Height: 11/2"
Depth: 11/2"
Armature:
Length: 8 3/8"
Height: 1 3/8"
Depth: 1/2"
F31
GF3000 Surface Mounted Series Shear Locks
Special Application Solution
Questions?  Call: 866-322-1237  •  FAX: 866-322-1233   •   Visit us on the Internet at www.locknetics.com
IR Security & Safety Electronic Access Control  •  575 Birch Street  •  Forestville, CT  06010
Surface Shear Lock Applications
The GF3000 Series Surface Shear Locks are designed for use with single or pairs of doors, inswinging or
outswinging. A unique inswing model eliminates brackets, standard with direct pull electromagnetic locks.
GF3000 SM
For metal door and frame, glass door with top rail and
metal frame, or wood door and frame. For outswinging
door applications. Armature adjustment from top edge
of the armature.
GF3000 TJ
For metal door and frame, glass door with top rail and
metal frame, or wood door and frame. For inswinging
door applications. Unique design eliminates brackets
with top jamb application. Armature adjustment from
top edge of the armature.
GF3000 SC
Semi-concealed model. Magnet is concealed in the
frame and the armature assembly is surface mounted on
the door. For metal door and frame, glass door with top
rail and metal frame, or wood door and metal frame. For
outswinging door applications. Unique design when
mortise top rail application is not available. Armature
adjustment from top edge of the armature.
GF3000 SC-HD
Semi-concealed model with Herculite door bracket.
Magnet is concealed in the frame and the armature
assembly is surface mounted on the door with a
Herculite door bracket. This U-shaped bracket is used
on a glass door when no top rail is present. For
outswinging door applications. Armature
adjustment from top edge of the armature.
GF3000SM (outswinging)
GF3000TJ (inswinging)
GF3000SC (outswinging)
Semi-concealed
GF3000SC-HD (outswinging)